Governors' Attendance Record for 2017-2018

Governor

Full Governing Body
Meetings
(6 meetings)

Curriculum
Committee
(6 meetings)

Resources
Committee
(6 meetings)

Annette Cheeseman

Ann Futter (Vice Chair)
Carl Dennett

Claire Sullivan

Su McKinnell

Mike Tibbetts

Ben Conway

Michelle Parnell

Jennie Miiller
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83%

83%

83%
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100%
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100%
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